Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 13 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
21.2.2026 r. - 9:47 Startlist
Age
Heat 1 of 14
3 Radoslava TSVETANOVA 11  Golden Sun NT
4 Nikol DELYAKOVA 9 Burgas NT
5 Dariya NIKOLOVA 12 Akulite NT
6 Dariya PETKOVA 11  Burgas NT
Heat 2 of 14
1 Miray MEHMEDALI 12 Akulite NT
2 Sofia TSENOVA 12 Golden Sun NT
3 Elena NIZAMOVA 12 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:05.00
4 Karolina HARKOV 10 Metropol 1:56.48
5 Teodora HRISTOVA 10 Chernomorets 1:58.00
6 Petya GOCHEVA 14  Briz NT
7 Lilyana KOSTADINOVA 10 Briz NT
8 Siyana PEYCHEVA 13 Metropol NT
Heat 3 of 14
1 Raya YANULOVA 11  Burgas 1:52.88
2 Leana ADOLF 14  Chernomorets 1:50.00
3 Ema TODOROVA 10  Metropol 1:48.13
4 Ulvie MUSTAFA 17  Chernomorets 1:45.00
5 Marieta RUSEVA 11 Akulite 1:45.47
6 Siyana MIZHORSKA 10 Metropol 1:48.43
7 Mariya GEORGIEVA 10 Metropol 1:50.50
8 Viktoria SABEVA 11 Chernomorets 1:56.00
Heat 4 of 14
1 Asya STOYANOVA 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:37.00
2 Ema DYULGEROVA 12 Burgas 1:36.85
3 Viktoria DIMITROVA 11  Burgas 1:35.11
4 Eva S. GEORGIEVA 13  Elit 1:31.49
5 Marina TODOROVA 10 Neftochimic 1:32.00
6 Debora TSELOVA 11  Galata-Varna 1:36.71
7 Viktoriya KARKOVA 11 Psk Cherno More 1:36.98
8 llina RADEVA 11 Psk Cherno More 1:41.89
Heat 5 of 14
1 Yoana STOYANOVA 14  Burgas 1:29.45
2 Mariya SURINA 10 Psk Cherno More 1:29.00
3 Rada TIHONOVA 10 Briz 1:25.52
4 Simeona KRASTEVA 11 Psk Cherno More 1:22.00
5 Mihaela HRISTOVA 12 Metropol 1:25.00
6 Yoana KOSTADINOVA 13  Briz 1:28.89
7 Teodora KOSTOVA 15  Metropol 1:29.18
8 Dea MISHKOVA 11 Psk Cherno More 1:30.00
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Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 13, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 14

1 Gabriela STANCHEVA
2 Stefani HRISTOVA

3 Mira MILACHKOVA

4 Diana GEORGIEVA

5 Mariya STOYANOVA
6 Vaya PALAZOVA

7 Dzhuliana DERKOZLIEVA

8 Raya DIMITROVA

Heat 7 of 14

1 Viktoriya GEORGIEVA
2 Venelina JELYAZKOVA
3 Rada MIHAYLOVA

4 Eva GEORGIEVA

5 Dilgna ILIEVA

6 Viliana GREKOVA

7 Ella DRAGONI

8 Anastasia GANKOVA

Heat 8 of 14

1 Aig CHAVDAROVA

2 Hristiyana HRISTOVA
3 Ivanna KIROVA

4 Anna KOZOVSKA

5 Dalia HRISTOVA

6 Yana JURGANDZHIEVA

7 Jekova JAKLINA
8 Alexandra TSONKOVA

Heat 9 of 14

1 Lora YONOVA

2 Aleksandra POPOVA
3 Aleksandra GOCHEVA
4 Nikol NIKOLOVA

5 Yuliya VALOVA

6 Katerina GEORGIEVA
7 Aleksandra RUSEVA
8 lzabela HAMMOUDEH

Heat 10 of 14

1 Erda ABAZI
2 Raya GEORGIEVA

3 Monika KOLEVA

4 Ralitsa BORISOVA

5 Preslava PENEVA

6 Kristiyana YANCHEVA
7 Mirela VENKOVA

8 Viktoria DIMITROVA
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Orenda Kps
Chernomorets
Orenda Kps
Dorostol
Galata-Varna
Olimp

Briz

Orenda Kps

Neftochimic

Orenda Kps
Galata-Varna

Akulite

Olimp

Chernomorets

Julian Rusev
Zapochni Da Pluvash

Olimp
Dorostol
Asteri
Olimp
Dorostol
Trayana
Dorostol
Olimp

Akulite
Chernomorets
Metropol
Trayana
Olimp
Torpedo
Akulite
Bolyari 2009

Prishtina

Torpedo

Akulite

Torpedo

Delfin Varna
Zapochni Da Pluvash
Galata-Varna
Trayana

1:20.00
1:19.00
1:18.04
1:17.40
1:17.41
1:18.20
1:19.77
1:22.00

1:17.00
1:16.00
1:14.96
1:14.02
1:14.75
1:15.00
1:16.23
1:17.00

1:12.50
1:11.50
1:11.40
1:11.08
1:11.12
1:11.45
1:11.62
1:13.65

1:10.86
1:10.67
1:10.50
1:10.14
1:10.45
1:10.50
1:10.81
1:11.00

1:09.81
1:09.50
1:08.86
1:08.50
1:08.74
1:09.00
1:09.55
1:10.12
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Event 13, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 14

ONO U WNPE

Diana NENOVA

Bora ADEMI

Niya MARINOVA
Svetlana TANEVA
Siana KOYCHEVA
Mira PARUSHEVA
Deya MILEVA
Bozhidara ANGELOVA

Heat 12 of 14

O~NO OIS WN -

Arina MILKE
Dayana YANCHEVA
Yana PETKOVA
Riga KASTRATI
Anna NIKOLOVA
Hristeya NIKOLOVA
Artesa AZEMI

Parga ABAZI

Heat 13 of 14

O~NO O WN B

Ana DELINESHEVA
Siana MITEVA

Riga SHALA

Lora DICHEVA
Desislava BELOVA
Tsvetelina STOYANOVA
Lea ALIU

Mariya PETRAKIEVA

Heat 14 of 14

ONO OIS WN -

Lilya MEDNIKAROVA
Karina MITROVA
Bozhidara RASHEVA
Simona IVANOVA
Mariyana SHALAMANOVA
Svetla CEROVSKA
Antonia NACHEVA

Dima NEDELCHEVA
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18
14
14
16

14
17
16
15
15
14
14
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18
14
19
16
18
16
17
18

15
15
19
17
19
19
17
20

Asteri

Step
Orenda Kps
Burgas
Metropol
Torpedo
Delfin Varna
Torpedo

Psk Cherno More
Akulite

Olimp

Step

Psk Cherno More
Torpedo

Step

Step

Akulite

Olimp

Prishtina

Zapochni Da Pluvash
Akulite

Galata-Varna
Prishtina

Psk Cherno More

Delfin Varna

Olimp

Zapochni Da Pluvash
Olimp

Olimp

Orenda Kps

Bolyari 2009

Orenda Kps

1:08.13
1:07.85
1:07.00
1:06.69
1:06.73
1:07.10
1:07.96
1:08.50

1:06.18
1:05.34
1:05.00
1:04.32
1:05.00
1:05.20
1:06.00
1:06.50

1:03.90
1:02.71
1:02.21
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.55
1:03.66
1:04.00

1:01.39
1:00.60
1:00.00

58.18

59.47
1:00.48
1:01.05
1:01.43
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