

Sharks Cup Burgas '26  
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 13 Women, 100m Freestyle Open  
21.2.2026 . - 9:47 Startlist

	Age		
<u>Heat 1 of 14</u>			
3 Radoslava TSVETANOVA	11	Golden Sun	NT
4 Nikol DELYAKOVA	9	Burgas	NT
5 Dariya NIKOLOVA	12	Akulite	NT
6 Dariya PETKOVA	11	Burgas	NT
<u>Heat 2 of 14</u>			
1 Miray MEHMEDALI	12	Akulite	NT
2 Sofia TSENOVA	12	Golden Sun	NT
3 Elena NIZAMOVA	12	Zapochni Da Pluvash	2:05.00
4 Karolina HARKOV	10	Metropol	1:56.48
5 Teodora HRISTOVA	10	Chernomorets	1:58.00
6 Petya GOCHEVA	14	Briz	NT
7 Lilyana KOSTADINOVA	10	Briz	NT
8 Siyana PEYCHEVA	13	Metropol	NT
<u>Heat 3 of 14</u>			
1 Raya YANULOVA	11	Burgas	1:52.88
2 Leana ADOLF	14	Chernomorets	1:50.00
3 Ema TODOROVA	10	Metropol	1:48.13
4 Ulvie MUSTAFA	17	Chernomorets	1:45.00
5 Marieta RUSEVA	11	Akulite	1:45.47
6 Siyana MIZHORSKA	10	Metropol	1:48.43
7 Mariya GEORGIEVA	10	Metropol	1:50.50
8 Viktoria SABEVA	11	Chernomorets	1:56.00
<u>Heat 4 of 14</u>			
1 Asya STOYANOVA	13	Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:37.00
2 Ema DYULGEROVA	12	Burgas	1:36.85
3 Viktoria DIMITROVA	11	Burgas	1:35.11
4 Eva S. GEORGIEVA	13	Elit	1:31.49
5 Marina TODOROVA	10	Neftochimic	1:32.00
6 Debora TSELOVA	11	Galata-Varna	1:36.71
7 Viktoriya KARKOVA	11	Psk Chernomorets	1:36.98
8 Ilina RADEVA	11	Psk Chernomorets	1:41.89
<u>Heat 5 of 14</u>			
1 Yoana STOYANOVA	14	Burgas	1:29.45
2 Mariya SURINA	10	Psk Chernomorets	1:29.00
3 Rada TIHONOVA	10	Briz	1:25.52
4 Simeona KRASTEVA	11	Psk Chernomorets	1:22.00
5 Mihaela HRISTOVA	12	Metropol	1:25.00
6 Yoana KOSTADINOVA	13	Briz	1:28.89
7 Teodora KOSTOVA	15	Metropol	1:29.18
8 Dea MISHKOVA	11	Psk Chernomorets	1:30.00

Sharks Cup Burgas '26  
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 13, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 14

1	Gabriela STANCHEVA	11	Orenda Kps	1:20.00
2	Stefani HRISTOVA	14	Chernomorets	1:19.00
3	Mira MILACHKOVA	13	Orenda Kps	1:18.04
4	Diana GEORGIEVA	14	Dorostol	1:17.40
5	Mariya STOYANOVA	10	Galata-Varna	1:17.41
6	Vaya PALAZOVA	10	Olimp	1:18.20
7	Dzhuliana DERKOZLIEVA	14	Briz	1:19.77
8	Raya DIMITROVA	12	Orenda Kps	1:22.00

Heat 7 of 14

1	Viktoriya GEORGIEVA	12	Neftochimic	1:17.00
2	Venelina JELYAZKOVA	14	Orenda Kps	1:16.00
3	Rada MIHAYLOVA	15	Galata-Varna	1:14.96
4	Eva GEORGIEVA	13	Akulite	1:14.02
5	Dilqna ILIEVA	12	Olimp	1:14.75
6	Viliana GREKOVA	13	Chernomorets	1:15.00
7	Ella DRAGONI	15	Julian Rusev	1:16.23
8	Anastasia GANKOVA	16	Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:17.00

Heat 8 of 14

1	Aiq CHAVDAROVA	12	Olimp	1:12.50
2	Hristiyana HRISTOVA	16	Dorostol	1:11.50
3	Ivanna KIROVA	14	Asteri	1:11.40
4	Anna KOZOVSKA	12	Olimp	1:11.08
5	Dalia HRISTOVA	16	Dorostol	1:11.12
6	Yana JURGANDZHIEVA	14	Trayana	1:11.45
7	Jekova JAKLINA	15	Dorostol	1:11.62
8	Alexandra TSONKOVA	10	Olimp	1:13.65

Heat 9 of 14

1	Lora YONOVA	18	Akulite	1:10.86
2	Aleksandra POPOVA	15	Chernomorets	1:10.67
3	Aleksandra GOICHEVA	17	Metropol	1:10.50
4	Nikol NIKOLOVA	15	Trayana	1:10.14
5	Yuliya VALOVA	15	Olimp	1:10.45
6	Katerina GEORGIEVA	16	Torpedo	1:10.50
7	Aleksandra RUSEVA	16	Akulite	1:10.81
8	Izabela HAMMOUDEH	11	Bolyari 2009	1:11.00

Heat 10 of 14

1	Erda ABAZI	17	Prishtina	1:09.81
2	Raya GEORGIEVA	15	Torpedo	1:09.50
3	Monika KOLEVA	17	Akulite	1:08.86
4	Ralitsa BORISOVA	15	Torpedo	1:08.50
5	Preslava PENEVA	15	Delfin Varna	1:08.74
6	Kristiyana YANCHEVA	17	Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:09.00
7	Mirela VENKOVA	16	Galata-Varna	1:09.55
8	Viktoria DIMITROVA	15	Trayana	1:10.12

Sharks Cup Burgas '26  
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 13, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 14

1 Diana NENOVA	14 Asteri	1:08.13
2 Bora ADEMI	11 Step	1:07.85
3 Niya MARINOVA	16 Orenda Kps	1:07.00
4 Svetlana TANEVA	18 Burgas	1:06.69
5 Siana KOYCHEVA	18 Metropol	1:06.73
6 Mira PARUSHEVA	14 Torpedo	1:07.10
7 Deya MILEVA	14 Delfin Varna	1:07.96
8 Bozhidara ANGELOVA	16 Torpedo	1:08.50

Heat 12 of 14

1 Arina MILKE	14 Psk Chernomore	1:06.18
2 Dayana YANCHEVA	17 Akulite	1:05.34
3 Yana PETKOVA	16 Olimp	1:05.00
4 Riga KASTRATI	15 Step	1:04.32
5 Anna NIKOLOVA	15 Psk Chernomore	1:05.00
6 Hristeya NIKOLOVA	14 Torpedo	1:05.20
7 Artesa AZEMI	14 Step	1:06.00
8 Parga ABAZI	13 Step	1:06.50

Heat 13 of 14

1 Ana DELINESHEVA	18 Akulite	1:03.90
2 Siana MITEVA	14 Olimp	1:02.71
3 Riga SHALA	19 Prishtina	1:02.21
4 Lora DICHEVA	16 Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:02.00
5 Desislava BELOVA	18 Akulite	1:02.00
6 Tsvetelina STOYANOVA	16 Galata-Varna	1:02.55
7 Lea ALIU	17 Prishtina	1:03.66
8 Mariya PETRAKIEVA	18 Psk Chernomore	1:04.00

Heat 14 of 14

1 Lilya MEDNIKAROVA	15 Delfin Varna	1:01.39
2 Karina MITROVA	15 Olimp	1:00.60
3 Bozhidara RASHEVA	19 Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:00.00
4 Simona IVANOVA	17 Olimp	58.18
5 Mariyana SHALAMANOVA	19 Olimp	59.47
6 Svetla CEROVSKA	19 Orenda Kps	1:00.48
7 Antonia NACHEVA	17 Bolyari 2009	1:01.05
8 Dima NEDELICHEVA	20 Orenda Kps	1:01.43